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NEWPORT NEWS, VA
Announcement

The annual DOE Accelerator Safety Workshop (ASW) will be held at Thomas Jefferson National

Accelerator Facility on August 15-17, 2017. The workshop is an open forum for individuals

affiliated with US or International accelerator facilities where each organization can present

information/experiences on key operational and safety themes and share lessons learned.

« Major Accelerator Project Highlights « Safety Instrumentation and Software Applications
« Safety Configuration Management « ARR Experience
 Hazard Assessment Methodology » Colloquium Talk/Work Planning and Control
« Decommissioning and Sustainability « Safety Management Strategies and Systems

« Succession Planning
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John Anderson jea@tnal.gov Craig Fish fish2@llnl.gov

Judith Blackistone  judith.blackistone@science.doe.gov Dave Freeman freemandw@ornl.gov
Patrick Bragg patrick.bragg@inl.gov Bob May may@jlab.org

Don Cossairt cossairt@fnal.gov John Seabury jseabury@slac.stanford.edu
Scott Davis scott.davis@science.doe.gov Tim Stirrup tsstirr@sandia.gov

Amy Ecclesine aecclesine@lbl.gov Maddie Wolter maddiew@tnal.gov
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www.jlab.org/conferences/asw2017



